

BUILDER/REALTOR® FEE AGREEMENT



Approved by the:
Volusia Homebuilders Association
Daytona Beach Area Association of REALTORS®
West Volusia Association of REALTORS®
New Smyrna Beach Board of REALTORS®

Builder: Property Address/Brief Description:	
REALTOR®:	
Prospective Buyer:	
named above, the REALTOR® named above w	l estate described above, if a sale is made to the Prospective Buyer will be entitled to a commission as follows (define how the commission is (b) the base price plus optional items; and whether the base price includes
This Agreement (check, if applicable): Modifies and amends any previous offer	er of compensation made through the MLS or otherwise.
This Agreement is subject to all applicable rules, Sales Guidelines.	regulations and procedures of the REALTOR®-Builder Cooperative
This Agreement may be supplied for information closing documents or handling the closing.	nal purposes to any title company, lender or other person preparing
Builder:	REALTOR®:
By:	By:
(Signature)	(Signature)
(Print Name)	(Print Name)
Date:	Date:

© 2008 Volusia Home Builders Association West Volusia Association of REALTORS®

Daytona Beach Area Association of REALTORS® New Smyrna Beach Board of REALTORS®